9/5/23, 1:02 PM

Week 1
9/11/2023

9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023

Week 2
9/18/2023

9/18/2023
9/18/2023
9/18/2023

Week 3
9/25/2023

9/25/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023

Week 4
10/02/2023

10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023

Week 5
10/09/2023

10/09/2023
10/09/2023
10/09/2023

Week 6
10/16/2023

10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023

Week 7
10/23/2023

10/23/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023

Week 8
10/30/2023

10/30/2023
10/30/2023

Dart Vaders
BCT
Hearts Darts N Fart

Dart Vaders
Blackcat Bitches
Blackcat SevenStar

Mullys Gang
Blackcat SevenStar
BCT

BCT
Hearts Darts N Fart
Blackcat Bitches

Dart Vaders
Mullys Gang
Blackcat SevenStar

Blackcat SevenStar
Mullys Gang
Blackcat Bitches

Dart Vaders
BCT
Blackcat SevenStar

Dart Vaders

Rlackr~at Ritcahac

VS
VS

VS

VS

VS

'S

VS
VS

vs Mullys Gang

VS Rlacskerat QauanQtar

Leagueleader

Blackcat SevenStar
Mullys Gang
Blackcat Bitches

Hearts Darts N Fart
BCT
Mullys Gang

Dart Vaders
Blackcat Bitches
Hearts Darts N Fart

Dart Vaders
Blackcat SevenStar
Mullys Gang

Blackcat Bitches
Hearts Darts N Fart
BCT

Dart Vaders
BCT
Hearts Darts N Fart

Hearts Darts N Fart
Blackcat Bitches
Mullys Gang

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=206,scheduledetails:leagueid=206

at Somewhere Else
at Blackcat Tavern
at Blue Rhino

at Somewhere Else
at Blackcat Tavern
at Blackcat Tavern

at Mulligans
at Blackcat Tavern
at Blackcat Tavern

at Blackcat Tavern
at Blue Rhino
at Blackcat Tavern

at Somewhere Else
at Mulligans
at Blackcat Tavern

at Blackcat Tavern
at Mulligans
at Blackcat Tavern

at Somewhere Else
at Blackcat Tavern
at Blackcat Tavern

at Somewhere Else
at Blackcat Tavern
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10/30/2023

Week 9
11/06/2023

11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023

Week 10
11/13/2023

11/13/2023
11/13/2023
11/13/2023

Week 11
11/20/2023

11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023

Week 12
11/27/2023

11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023

Week 13
12/04/2023

12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023

Week 14
12/11/2023

12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023

Week 15
12/18/2023

12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023

Week 16
1/08/2024

1/08/2024

MIiGiwvwNnwocLs. WitwilbGo

BCT

Dart Vaders
Blackcat SevenStar
Mullys Gang

Blackcat Bitches
Hearts Darts N Fart
BCT

Dart Vaders
BCT
Hearts Darts N Fart

Hearts Darts N Fart
Blackcat Bitches
Blackcat SevenStar

Dart Vaders
Blackcat SevenStar
BCT

BCT
Hearts Darts N Fart
Mullys Gang

Dart Vaders
Mullys Gang
Blackcat SevenStar

Leagueleader

MICGiNWUWUAL Ve VYGlIwveaoar

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

BCT
Hearts Darts N Fart
Blackcat Bitches

Dart Vaders
Mullys Gang
Blackcat SevenStar

Blackcat SevenStar
Mullys Gang
Blackcat Bitches

vs Hearts Darts N Fart at Blackcat Tavern

at Somewhere Else
at Blackcat Tavern
at Mulligans

at Blackcat Tavern
at Blue Rhino
at Blackcat Tavern

at Somewhere Else
at Blackcat Tavern
at Blue Rhino

Dart Vaders at Blue Rhino

BCT

at Blackcat Tavern

Mullys Gang at Blackcat Tavern

Mullys Gang
Blackcat Bitches
Hearts Darts N Fart

Dart Vaders
Blackcat SevenStar
Blackcat Bitches

Blackcat Bitches
Hearts Darts N Fart
BCT

Blackcat SevenStar vs Dart Vaders

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=206,scheduledetails:leagueid=206

at Somewhere Else
at Blackcat Tavern
at Blackcat Tavern

at Blackcat Tavern
at Blue Rhino
at Mulligans

at Somewhere Else
at Mulligans
at Blackcat Tavern

at Blackcat Tavern
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1/08/2024
1/08/2024

Week 17
1/15/2024

1/15/2024
1/15/2024
1/15/2024

Week 18
1/22/2024

1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024

Week 19
1/29/2024

1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024

Week 20
2/05/2024

2/05/2024
2/05/2024
2/05/2024

Week 21
2/12/2024

2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024

Week 22
2/19/2024

2/19/2024
2/19/2024
2/19/2024

Week 23
2/26/2024

2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024

Week 24
3/04/2024

3/04/2024

Mullys Gang
Blackcat Bitches

Dart Vaders
BCT
Blackcat SevenStar

Dart Vaders
Blackcat Bitches Vs
BCT

VS

VS

BCT
Blackcat SevenStar
Mullys Gang

Blackcat Bitches
Hearts Darts N Fart
BCT

Dart Vaders
BCT
Hearts Darts N Fart

Dart Vaders
Blackcat Bitches
Blackcat SevenStar

Dart Vaders
Blackcat SevenStar
BCT

BCT

Leagueleader

BCT
Hearts Darts N Fart

VS

Hearts Darts N Fart
Blackcat Bitches
Mullys Gang

VS
VS

Mullys Gang

at Mulligans
at Blackcat Tavern

at Somewhere Else
at Blackcat Tavern
at Blackcat Tavern

at Somewhere Else

Blackcat SevenStar at Blackcat Tavern
Hearts Darts N Fart at Blackcat Tavern

Dart Vaders
Hearts Darts N Fart
Blackcat Bitches

VS
VS
VS

Dart Vaders
Mullys Gang

VS
VS

vs Blackcat SevenStar

vs Blackcat SevenStar

vs Mullys Gang

vs Blackcat Bitches

Hearts Darts N Fart
BCT
Mullys Gang

VS
VS
VS

vs Mullys Gang
Blackcat Bitches

Hearts Darts N Fart

VS
VS

vs Dart Vaders

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=206,scheduledetails:leagueid=206

at Blackcat Tavern
at Blackcat Tavern
at Mulligans

at Blackcat Tavern
at Blue Rhino
at Blackcat Tavern

at Somewhere Else
at Blackcat Tavern
at Blue Rhino

at Somewhere Else
at Blackcat Tavern
at Blackcat Tavern

at Somewhere Else
at Blackcat Tavern
at Blackcat Tavern

at Blackcat Tavern
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3/04/2024
3/04/2024

Week 25
3/11/2024

3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024

Week 26
3/18/2024

3/18/2024
3/18/2024
3/18/2024

Week 27
3/25/2024

3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024

Week 28
4/01/2024

4/01/2024
4/01/2024
4/01/2024

Week 29
4/08/2024

4/08/2024
4/08/2024
4/08/2024

Week 30
4/15/2024

4/15/2024
4/15/2024
4/15/2024

Hearts Darts N Fart
Blackcat Bitches

Dart Vaders
Mullys Gang
Blackcat SevenStar

Blackcat SevenStar
Mullys Gang
Blackcat Bitches

Dart Vaders
BCT
Blackcat SevenStar

Dart Vaders
Blackcat Bitches Vs
BCT

VS

VS

Dart Vaders
Blackcat SevenStar
Blackcat Bitches

Blackcat Bitches
Hearts Darts N Fart
BCT

VS
VS

VS

'S

Mullys Gang

Leagueleader

Blackcat SevenStar
Mullys Gang

Blackcat Bitches
Hearts Darts N Fart
BCT

Dart Vaders
BCT
Hearts Darts N Fart

Hearts Darts N Fart
Blackcat Bitches
Mullys Gang

at Blue Rhino
at Blackcat Tavern

at Somewhere Else
at Mulligans
at Blackcat Tavern

at Blackcat Tavern
at Mulligans
at Blackcat Tavern

at Somewhere Else
at Blackcat Tavern
at Blackcat Tavern

at Somewhere Else

Blackcat SevenStar at Blackcat Tavern
Hearts Darts N Fart at Blackcat Tavern

BCT
Hearts Darts N Fart
Mullys Gang

Dart Vaders
Mullys Gang
Blackcat SevenStar

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=206,scheduledetails:leagueid=206

at Somewhere Else
at Blackcat Tavern
at Blackcat Tavern

at Blackcat Tavern
at Blue Rhino
at Blackcat Tavern
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