9/5/23, 1:02 PM LeagueLeader

TEAM5 - Division A

Week 1 9/11/2023				
9/11/2023	Dart Vaders	VS	Blackcat SevenStar	at Somewhere Else
9/11/2023	ВСТ	VS	Mullys Gang	at Blackcat Tavern
9/11/2023	Hearts Darts N Fart	VS	Blackcat Bitches	at Blue Rhino

Week 2 9/18/2023

9/18/2023	Dart Vaders	VS	Hearts Darts N Fart	at Somewhere Else
9/18/2023	Blackcat Bitches	VS	ВСТ	at Blackcat Tavern
9/18/2023	Blackcat SevenStar	VS	Mullys Gang	at Blackcat Tavern

Week 3 9/25/2023

0,20,20					
	9/25/2023	Mullys Gang	VS	Dart Vaders	at Mulligans
	9/25/2023	Blackcat SevenStar	VS	Blackcat Bitches	at Blackcat Tavern
	9/25/2023	ВСТ	VS	Hearts Darts N Fart	at Blackcat Tavern

Week 4 10/02/2023

10/02/2023				
10/02/2	023 BCT	vs Dart	Vaders at Blackcat Tavern	
10/02/2	023 Hearts Darts	N Fart vs Blaci	kcat SevenStar at Blue Rhino	
10/02/2	023 Blackcat Bitc	hes vs Mully	ys Gang at Blackcat Tavern	

Week 5 10/09/2023

10/00/2020				
10/09/2023	Dart Vaders	VS	Blackcat Bitches	at Somewhere Else
10/09/2023	Mullys Gang	VS	Hearts Darts N Fart	at Mulligans
10/09/2023	Blackcat SevenStar	VS	ВСТ	at Blackcat Tavern

Week 6

ı	10/16/2023				
	10/16/2023	Blackcat SevenStar	VS	Dart Vaders	at Blackcat Tavern
	10/16/2023	Mullys Gang	VS	ВСТ	at Mulligans
	10/16/2023	Blackcat Bitches	VS	Hearts Darts N Fart	at Blackcat Tavern

Week 7 10/23/2023

10/23/2023	Dart Vaders	VS	Hearts Darts N Fart	at Somewhere Else
10/23/2023	ВСТ	VS	Blackcat Bitches	at Blackcat Tavern
10/23/2023	Blackcat SevenStar	VS	Mullys Gang	at Blackcat Tavern

Week 8 10/30/2023

10/30/2023	Dart Vaders	VS	Mullys Gang	at Somewhere Else
10/30/2023	Rlackeat Ritches	VS	Riackeat SevenStar	at Blackcat Tavern

9/5/23, 1:02 PM LeagueLeader

3, 1:02 PM	Diackcat Ditches	_	LeagueLeader Iachoat Oeveliotai	
10/30/2023	BCT vs	H	earts Darts N Fart	at Blackcat Tavern
Week 9 11/06/2023				
11/06/2023	Dart Vaders	VS	ВСТ	at Somewhere Else
11/06/2023		VS		rt at Blackcat Tavern
11/06/2023		VS	Blackcat Bitches	at Mulligans
Veek 10 11/13/2023				
11/13/2023	Blackcat Bitches	VS	Dart Vaders	at Blackcat Tavern
11/13/2023	Hearts Darts N Fart	VS	Mullys Gang	at Blue Rhino
11/13/2023	вст	VS	Blackcat SevenSta	ar at Blackcat Tavern
Neek 11 11/20/2023				
11/20/2023	Dart Vaders	VS	Blackcat SevenSta	ar at Somewhere Else
11/20/2023	ВСТ	VS	Mullys Gang	at Blackcat Tavern
11/20/2023	Hearts Darts N Fart	VS	Blackcat Bitches	at Blue Rhino
Neek 12 11/27/2023				
11/27/2023	Hearts Darts N Fart	VS	Dart Vaders at Blu	ıe Rhino
11/27/2023	Blackcat Bitches	VS	BCT at Bla	nckcat Tavern
11/27/2023	Blackcat SevenStar	vs	Mullys Gang at Bla	ackcat Tavern
Neek 13 12/04/2023				
12/04/2023	Dart Vaders	VS	Mullys Gang	at Somewhere Else
12/04/2023	Blackcat SevenStar	VS	Blackcat Bitches	at Blackcat Tavern
12/04/2023	ВСТ	VS	Hearts Darts N Fai	rt at Blackcat Tavern
Week 14 12/11/2023				
12/11/2023	ВСТ	VS	Dart Vaders	at Blackcat Tavern
12/11/2023	Hearts Darts N Fart	VS	Blackcat SevenSta	ar at Blue Rhino
12/11/2023	Mullys Gang	VS	Blackcat Bitches	at Mulligans
Week 15 12/18/2023				
12/18/2023	Dart Vaders	VS	Blackcat Bitches	at Somewhere Else
12/18/2023	Mullys Gang	VS	Hearts Darts N Fai	r t at Mulligans
12/18/2023		VS	ВСТ	at Blackcat Tavern
Week 16 1/08/2024				
1/08/2024	Blackcat SevenStar	VS	Dart Vaders	at Blackcat Tavern
=,,1				

9/5/23, 1:02 PM LeagueLeader

1/08/2024	Mullys Gang	VS	ВСТ	at Mulligans
1/08/2024	Blackcat Bitches	VS	Hearts Darts N Far	at Blackcat Tavern
Neek 17 1/15/2024				
1/15/2024	Dart Vaders	VS	Hearts Darts N Far	at Somewhere Else
1/15/2024	ВСТ	VS	Blackcat Bitches	at Blackcat Tavern
1/15/2024	Blackcat SevenStar	VS	Mullys Gang	at Blackcat Tavern
Week 18 1/22/2024				
1/22/2024	Dart Vaders vs	M	ullys Gang	at Somewhere Else
1/22/2024	Blackcat Bitches vs	В	lackcat SevenStar	at Blackcat Tavern
1/22/2024	BCT vs	Н	earts Darts N Fart	at Blackcat Tavern
Week 19 1/29/2024				
1/29/2024	ВСТ	VS	Dart Vaders	at Blackcat Tavern
1/29/2024	Blackcat SevenStar	VS	Hearts Darts N Far	at Blackcat Tavern
1/29/2024	Mullys Gang	VS	Blackcat Bitches	at Mulligans
Week 20 2/05/2024				
2/05/2024	Blackcat Bitches	VS	Dart Vaders	at Blackcat Tavern
2/05/2024	Hearts Darts N Fart	VS	Mullys Gang	at Blue Rhino
2/05/2024	ВСТ	VS	Blackcat SevenSta	r at Blackcat Tavern
Week 21 2/12/2024				
2/12/2024	Dart Vaders	VS	Blackcat SevenSta	r at Somewhere Else
2/12/2024	ВСТ	VS	Mullys Gang	at Blackcat Tavern
2/12/2024	Hearts Darts N Fart	VS	Blackcat Bitches	at Blue Rhino
Week 22 2/19/2024				
2/19/2024	Dart Vaders	VS	Hearts Darts N Far	at Somewhere Else
2/19/2024	Blackcat Bitches	VS	ВСТ	at Blackcat Tavern
2/19/2024	Blackcat SevenStar	VS	Mullys Gang	at Blackcat Tavern
Week 23 2/26/2024				
2/26/2024	Dart Vaders	VS	Mullys Gang	at Somewhere Else
2/26/2024	Blackcat SevenStar	VS	Blackcat Bitches	at Blackcat Tavern
2/26/2024	ВСТ	vs	Hearts Darts N Far	at Blackcat Tavern
Week 24 3/04/2024				
3/04/2024	ВСТ	VS	Dart Vaders	at Blackcat Tavern

5/23, 1:02 PM			LeagueLeader	
3/04/2024	Hearts Darts N Fart	VS	Blackcat SevenSta	r at Blue Rhino
3/04/2024	Blackcat Bitches	VS	Mullys Gang	at Blackcat Tavern
Week 25 3/11/2024				
3/11/2024	Dart Vaders	VS	Blackcat Bitches	at Somewhere Else
3/11/2024	Mullys Gang	VS	Hearts Darts N Fai	rt at Mulligans
3/11/2024	Blackcat SevenStar	vs	ВСТ	at Blackcat Tavern
Week 26 3/18/2024				
3/18/2024	Blackcat SevenStar	VS	Dart Vaders	at Blackcat Tavern
3/18/2024	Mullys Gang	VS	ВСТ	at Mulligans
3/18/2024	Blackcat Bitches	vs	Hearts Darts N Fai	r t at Blackcat Tavern
Week 27 3/25/2024				
3/25/2024	Dart Vaders	VS	Hearts Darts N Fai	at Somewhere Else
3/25/2024	ВСТ	VS	Blackcat Bitches	at Blackcat Tavern
3/25/2024	Blackcat SevenStar	vs	Mullys Gang	at Blackcat Tavern
Week 28 4/01/2024				
4/01/2024	Dart Vaders vs	5 M	lullys Gang	at Somewhere Else
4/01/2024	Blackcat Bitches VS	В	lackcat SevenStar	at Blackcat Tavern
4/01/2024	BCT VS	з Н	earts Darts N Fart	at Blackcat Tavern
Week 29 4/08/2024				
4/08/2024	Dart Vaders	VS	ВСТ	at Somewhere Else
4/08/2024	Blackcat SevenStar	VS	Hearts Darts N Fai	rt at Blackcat Tavern
4/08/2024	Blackcat Bitches	VS	Mullys Gang	at Blackcat Tavern
Week 30 4/15/2024				
4/15/2024	Blackcat Bitches	VS	Dart Vaders	at Blackcat Tavern
4/15/2024	Hearts Darts N Fart	VS	Mullys Gang	at Blue Rhino
4/15/2024	ВСТ	VS	Blackcat SevenSta	r at Blackcat Tavern